HANNOVER RUECK SE

HANNOVER RUECK SE
ISIN: DE0008402215

Overview

2024/09/18 20:47:29

Price
252.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.68% (1.70)

DE0008402215
HNR1
Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

30,242 EUR
GERMANY DAX

251.60 EUR (50)
252.50 EUR (50)
251.40 EUR
254.00 EUR
250.70 EUR
251.10 EUR
252.16668 EUR
3,198
806,425.70

83

5

39

WKN: 840221

250.00

225.00

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 b

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139219779,156374571,156677337,232686099,275490581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008402215&ID_NOTATION=9385828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008402215&ID_NOTATION=9385828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2db1d4935c17e1bcf5cf1364377099bc9c992f8e8c014fc17eab7e21bfc5105&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ad29001c4b56207b&time=1726774031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97534866d55830c75bb7b3b6ec7da7d486d536d22e693f723d3d407adb0604bd&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a332cef02c38116f&time=1726774031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a7763309c94d005455b5e0cb75c9179c2cf23647c1d2ec9a9a4911723185aaa&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=438dc98c7587cffc3&time=1726774031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ad51c2ac9e6f5eacd34280d93046fd5ddb44a15bce679482389f1e69dbf0a58&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=99d80e923ae912fc3&time=1726774031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8208a0b8e92ebc70c9d18639f87ead470f20a6e67eefdcd0651ab1830e7866d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b3f25106569ca363&time=1726774031&tool=RSC

HANNOVER RUECK SE

Details

2024/09/18 20:47:29

Price

252.80 EUR

Difference (] 0.68% (1.70)
General attributes
ISIN DE0008402215
Symbol HNR1
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,242 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 251.60 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 252.50 EUR (50)
Open 251.40 EUR
High 254.00 EUR
Low 250.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 251.10 EUR
VWAP 252.16668 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,198
Trading volume 806,425.70
Number of trades 83
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.41% +18.22% +56.79%
Perf (abs.) +5.90 +38.70 +90.95
Beta - - -
Volatility  22.48 20.57 24.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2019/

Time

17:35

17:32

20:47

21:10

17:30

Price

250.80 EUR

251.10 EUR

252.80 EUR

251.20 EUR

159.00 CHF

254.08 EUR (3,994
247.32 EUR (5,975
235.92 EUR (5,845
228.50 EUR (5,876
261.20 EUR (2024/09/05
206.30 EUR (2024/08/05
261.20 EUR (2024/09/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
196.15 EUR (2023/11/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
18.56 1,073

0.00 5

0.81 82

0.18 163

0.03 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1962502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588704

HANNOVER RUECK SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/26

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
08/08

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

08:04

17:30

08:16

08:16

11:30

20:39

17:44

17:44

19:32

20:34

252.40 EUR

251.90 EUR

251.90 EUR

251.90 EUR

251.80 EUR

227.70 USD

252.70 EUR

252.70 EUR

251.10 EUR

252.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33021532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33021532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248009827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468553436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468553436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468229706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=468229706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40528

HANNOVER RUECK SE

Company profile

Company Logo

hannover re

Contact Details
HANNOVER RUECK SE

Karl-Wiechert-Allee 50 - 30625 Hannover
Telefon: +49-511-5604-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@hannover-re.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Jaques
Henchoz
Klaus Miller
Michael Pickel
Claude Chévre
Clemens
Jungsthofel
Sharon Ooi

Silke Sehm

Sven Althoff

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Torsten Leue

Alena Kouba

Michael
Olimann

Ursula
Lipowsky

Harald Kayser

Herbert K.
Haas

lika
Hundeshagen

Sibylle Kempff

Timo
Kaufmann

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@hannover-re.com

	HANNOVER RUECK SE
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



